


CHEF-RECOMMENDED
DISHES

Scallop Caviar Mango Yuzu 550 THB
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Lobster Salad, Yuzu Kocho Dressing 1,250 THB
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LET'S START

RAW DISHES

Sushi of the Day
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Sashimi of the Day
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Monsieur Jean Pual Oyster
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Uni Otoro Caviar
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Saba Maki
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Toro Nigiri
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Ora King salmon Sashimi
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Tuna Ceviche
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IMPORTANT : Let us suggest you well-being dishes and dietary needs.
All prices are net and inclusive of service charge and government tax.

1,240 THB

1,170 THB

190 THB

990 THB

260 THB

550 THB

550 THB

720 THB



LET'S START

APPITIZER DISHES

Scallop Caviar Mango Yuzu 550 THB
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Daikon Salad 300 THB
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Poached Foie Gras 550 THB
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Seafood Tempura Salad 550 THB
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Squid Dumplings 890 THB Tempura Oyster 490 THB
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Tempura Kawa Ebi 300 THB
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Ebi consommé 450 THB
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Foie Gras Mizuma-Rocket Salad 550 THB

Lobster Salad 1,250 THB
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IMPORTANT : Let us suggest you well-being dishes and dietary needs.
All prices are net and inclusive of service charge and government tax.



LET'S EAT

MAIN DISHES

Snow Fish Yuzu Miso 1,450 THB
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Grilled Wagyu Tajima Steak , Bafun Uni 1,770 THB
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Iberico Pluma 890 THB

S i—— Grilled Chicken Kyoto 490 THB
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Wagyu Tendeloin 1,550 THB
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Seared salmon with Matcha sauce 950 THB
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Wagyu Beef s&“ 1,870 THB Hokkaido King Crab Rice 450 THB
zgﬁbu‘fmwﬁ’a ﬁﬂamﬁ'ﬁuﬁur’hugﬁnﬁaanlﬂﬂ
Sweet Potatoes Croquettes 350 THB
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Uni Fettucini 1,770 THB
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Black Truffle Celd Soba with Uni
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650 THB

IMPORTANT : Let us suggest you well-being dishes and dietary needs.
All prices are net and inclusive of service charge and government tax.



LET'S SWEET

DESSERTS

Chestnut Flan with Raspberry Sauce
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Matcha Ice Cream
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Ichigo Tart with Hokkaido ice cream 290 THB
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Kinako Ice Cream
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Truffle Ice Cream
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Azuki- tchaoc 1 250 THB Yuzu Sorbet
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— - ‘ 1 Strawberry Sorbet
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Yuzu Tiramisu 250 THB
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IMPORTANT : Let us suggest you well-being dishes and dietary needs.
All prices are net and inclusive of service charge and government tax.

290 THB

110 THB

110 THB

110 THB

110 THB

110 THB
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LET'S HAVE FUN

A PRIVATE PARTY

Our restaurant offer exclusive dinner for an array of private events
SCAN & ENJOY S ) )
OUR RESTAURANT as well as social dining; accommodating both cocktail style

receptions and customized set menu for lunches and dinners

to suit your celebration.
® Minimum 10 persons
For more information, Please contact us at

T. +66 (0) 2680 9999, E. H6323-FBS@ACCOR.COM

f tenshinobangkok
www.tenshinobangkok.com




